
TECHNICAL DATA / FICHE TECHNIQUE: FINISHES / FINITIONS:

88

OPTICS / FAISCEAU:

IP68

EXPLORER 

Stainless steel AISI316L 

SI316L

Machined aged solid brass 

Laiton vieilli 

IP68

2W

2200K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K

>90



89



ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES

PRODUCT CODE/CODE PRODUIT:

 

/
Exemple de configuration standard

C25=CALIBER 25

LED colour / 

E65-2=EXPLORER 65-2C

:

22

27 

30

40

= 2200K 

= 2700K 

= 3000K

= 4000K

03

10

= Stainless steel AISI316L /

   Laiton vieilli

= 90°

On / Off

Code / Code Input I Out V Out Watt IP #Explorer 65-2

PSU.CX.004 110÷240V / 50/60 Hz 0,9 A 24Vdc 20 IP20 Max 8

PSU.CV.005 90÷305V / 47/63 Hz 1 A 24Vdc 25 IP67 Max 9

PSU.CV.006 90÷305V / 47/63 Hz 2,5 A 24Vdc 60 IP67 Max 25

PSU.CV.007 90÷305V / 47/63 Hz 3,75 A 24Vdc 90 IP67 Max 36

Control gear / Système de control

Code / Code Input I Out V Out Watt IP #Explorer 65-2

CGE.004 - 0/1-10V 24Vdc 6,5 A 24Vdc 156 IP20 Max 70

CGE.017 - DALI 24Vdc 6,5 A 24Vdc 156 IP20 Max 70

CGE.017.IP - DALI 24Vdc 6,5 A 24Vdc 156 IP67 Max 70

CGE.020 - DMX 24Vdc 6,5 A 24Vdc 156 IP20 Max 70

Cable
Câble

CV00037
CV00040
CV00041
CV00042
CV00043

Housing Box Fixing springs



TECHNICAL DRAWING / DESSIN TECNIQUE:

TECHNICAL SHEET / FICHE PRODUIT:

91

Measure unit: mm
Unité de mesure: mm 

PHOTOMETRICS / COURVES PHOTOMETRIQUE:

RECESSED HOLE / TROU D’ENCASTREMENT: 

IP68

Body: Corps:

Glass: Verre: PMMA 3mm

Finishes: Stainless Steel AISI316L / 
Aged solid brass

Housing box / Fixing springs

2 2 

Constant voltage 24Vdc 

Puissance absorbée:

CRI: >90 IRC Indice de Rendu des Couleurs: >90

Flux de la source:

Class III Classe III

IK10 Indice de résistance:

Weight: 260 g Poids: 260 g

90° 

LED 2200K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K LED colour temperature:

100000 hrs Durée moyenne LED: 100000 hrs

Photo biological risk: RG0 / RG1 Sécurité photobiologique: RG0 / RG1

2500 Kg

Ø42 mm

Ø 65Ø 65
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C0 - C180 (10,0°)


